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TEST DATES 2016 

IELTS test are available on up to 11 fixed 

dates a year.  Tests are normally taken on 

Saturdays, with some sessions on 

Thursdays. 

The Listening, Reading and Writing test are 

all taken on the same day. The Speaking 

test can take place up to seven days before 

or after other papers; this is decided by 

the centre.  

The following test dates are available at 

British Council Venezuela: 

 

 

To register for an IELTS Test, go to the 

following link webpage: 

https://ielts.britishcouncil.org/venezuela. All 

registrations are opened at 13:00 local time.  

The test centre will confirm your IELTS test 

day and time. If the speaking test is to be on 

a different day the centre will tell you this. 

For more information visit our web site: 

http://www.britishcouncil.org.ve/en 

 

2016 Module Test Date Test 
Results 

Location 

January AC + GT Saturday 23/01/2016 06/02/2016 Caracas 

February AC + GT Thursday 18/02/2016 02/03/2016 Caracas 

March 
AC + GT Saturday 05/03/2016 18/03/2016 Maracaibo 

AC + GT Saturday 19/03/2016 01/04/2016 Caracas 

April AC + GT Saturday 30/04/2016 13/05/2016 Caracas 

May AC + GT Saturday 21/05/2016 04/06/2016 Caracas 

June AC + GT Saturday 25/06/2016 17/06/2016 Caracas 

July AC + GT Saturday 16/07/2016 29/07/2016 Caracas 

August AC + GT Saturday 20/08/2016 02/09/2016 Caracas 

September AC + GT Saturday 10/09/2016 23/09/2016 Caracas 

October AC + GT Saturday 08/10/2016 21/10/2016 Caracas 

November AC + GT Saturday 19/11/2016 02/12/2016 Caracas 

December AC + GT Saturday 03/12/2016 16/12/2016 Caracas 

 
* Dates for Academic module only 
* TBA: To be announced 
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